PRELIMINARY & CONFIDENTIAL
Revision A12  ©Serious Integrated, Inc. SCM318_TPB
SCM318
Serious Comms/Control Module
Family
Technical Product Brief
SCM318 Concept Rendering
with Standard SPM052 Comms Riser Card

DEVELOPMENT KITS
The following development kits for SCM318 family are available:
Order Code Pkg Qty Description
* SCM318-A00-SJL-01 1 Dev Kit SCM318 superset variant w/SPM052 Standard Comms Riser
Includes Segger JLink Lite ARM Debugger and Embedded Studio License
*Initial variants available at product launch
This development kit contains the SCM318-A00 “superset” variant that features all the capabilities of the other
variants and can be used to develop applications irrespective of the production target variant.
The development kit includes:
• TBD
  SCM318 FAMILY TECHNICAL PRODUCT BRIEF
PRELIMINARY & CONFIDENTIAL
Revision A12 ©Serious Integrated, Inc. 26
SPM052 STANDARD COMMS RISER
The SPM052 Standard Comms Riser can be purchased stand-alone for OEM assembly to any of the SCM318
variants:
Order Code Pkg Qty Description
* SPM052-A00-10 10 Comms Riser for SCM318 Family; Ethernet, RS485, 2xUSBH
Includes mounting screws; screw plug not included
The 6-position screw plug is not included; there are numerous vendors and styles of this plug depending on the
installation constraints, including:
Order Code Manufacturer Description
39503-2006 Molex Conn Eurostyle Block F 6 POS 3.5mm Screw ST Cable Mount 8A/Contact Eurostyle™
39500-5006 Molex Conn Eurostyle Block F 6 POS 3.5mm Screw RA Cable Mount 8A/Contact Eurostyle™
20020008-C061B01LF Amphenol Conn Terminal Block F 6 POS 3.5mm Screw ST Cable Mount 8A/Contact Box
20020004-C061B01LF Amphenol Conn Terminal Block F 6 POS 3.5mm Screw RA Cable Mount 10A/Contact Box
EM353306 Cooper Conn Pluggable Mini Terminal Blocks F 6 POS 3.5mm Screw RA Cable Mount 8A
14310614401000 Harting Conn Terminal Block F 6 POS 3.5mm Screw ST Cable Mount 10A har-flexicon® Bulk
14310614402000 Harting Conn Terminal Block F 6 POS 3.5mm Screw RA Cable Mount 11A har-flexicon® Bulk
  SCM318 FAMILY TECHNICAL PRODUCT BRIEF
PRELIMINARY & CONFIDENTIAL
Revision A12 ©Serious Integrated, Inc. 27
SCM318 PRODUCTION PRODUCTS
Many customers develop their own daughtercards with their own specific comms riser card capabilities: the
standard products for the SCM318 do not include the SPM052 which must be ordered separately. These
standard order codes are as follows:
Order Code Pkg Qty Description
* SCM318-A00-10 10
Comms/Control Module RZ/A1L 3MB w/128MB NAND WiFi BT
LIN/CAN/USBH/RS485/Ethernet capable; requires SPM052 or Custom Daughtercard
(Factory Sealed 10 Pack)
SCM318-A01-10 10
Comms/Control Module RZ/A1L 3MB w/128MB NAND WiFi
LIN/CAN/USBH/RS485/Ethernet capable; requires SPM052 or Custom Daughtercard
(Factory Sealed 10 Pack)
SCM318-A02-10 10
Comms/Control Module RZ/A1L 3MB w/128MB NAND
LIN/CAN/USBH/RS485/Ethernet capable; requires SPM052 or Custom Daughtercard
(Factory Sealed 10 Pack)
SCM318-A03-10 10
Comms/Control Module RZ/A1L 3MB w/128MB NAND
LIN/CAN/USBH/RS485 capable; requires SPM052 or Custom Daughtercard
(Factory Sealed 10 Pack)
SCM318-A13-10 10
Comms/Control Module RZ/A1LC 2MB
CAN/USBH/RS485 capable; requires SPM052 or Custom Daughtercard
(Factory Sealed 10 Pack)
*Initial products anticipated at product launch
Part numbers including the bundle/kit code “SPM052” are special order only and include the SPM052
preassembled to the SCM318, and may be ordered as follows:
Order Code Pkg Qty Description
* SCM318-A00-SPM052-01  1 Comms/Control Module RZ/A1L 3MB w/128MB NAND WiFi BT
LIN/CAN capable; includes SPM052 Comms Riser w/2xUSBH/RS485/Ethernet
SCM318-A00-SPM052-10 10
Comms/Control Module RZ/A1L 3MB w/128MB NAND WiFi BT
LIN/CAN capable; includes SPM052 Comms Riser w/2xUSBH/RS485/Ethernet
(Factory Sealed 10 Pack)
SCM318-A01-SPM052-10 10
Comms/Control Module RZ/A1L 3MB w/128MB NAND WiFi
LIN/CAN capable; includes SPM052 Comms Riser w/2xUSBH/RS485/Ethernet